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MPC Project Sched - option 7B
Total 2,507 18AUG08A 29JUN15

MPC - Building Projects
16-CNST 16 - Old Admin - Construction 232 10JUN09A 27JAN10

NSS-CNST NSS - New Student Services - Construction 488 27JUL09A 26NOV10

12-CNST 12 - Auto Technology - Construction 240 05OCT09A 01JUN10

52-CNST Greenhouse - Construction ( NTP thru SC ) 102 19OCT09A 29JAN10

13-CNST 13 - Pool & Tennis Courts - Construction 69 07JUN10* 14AUG10

02-CNST 02 - Bus Computer - Construction 277 11JUN10 14MAR11

01-CNST 01 - Art Studio - Const smr 2010 - 65 days 65 22JUN10 25AUG10

22-CNST.1 22 - Gym Const ph1 - renovate 1st flr showers 365 11MAR11 09MAR12

27-CNST 27 - Theater - Construction 485 20APR11 16AUG12

29-CNST.1 29 - CC.College Center - Construction - part A 240 04MAY11 29DEC11

04-CNST 04 - Old Student Services (OSS) - Construction 365 09MAY11 07MAY12

30-CNST 30 - Art Ceramics - Construction dur summer 70 17JUN11 25AUG11

14-CNST.1 14 - Music - Ph 1 Construction (summer 2011) 40 11JUL11 19AUG11

10-CNST.2 10 - Life Science Construction 425 24OCT11 21DEC12

29-CNST.2 29 - CC - Renovate prev bookstore area - part B 120 19JAN12 17MAY12

22-CNST.2 22 - Gym ph2 - renovate 22-204 for training rm 90 09APR12 07JUL12

29-CNST.3 29 - CC - rework at interim bookstore - part C 60 07JUN12 05AUG12

22-CNST.3 22 - Gym const ph 3 - 1st floor south section 65 11JUN12* 14AUG12

14-CNST.2 14 - Music Ph 2 const.( summer 2012) 40 11JUL12 19AUG12

07-CNST 07 - Humanities - Construction 365 04NOV12 03NOV13

15-SS 15 - PS renovate old admin for PS relocation 70 16JAN13 26MAR13

15-HAZ 15 -  Physical Science - Abatement 45 03APR13 17MAY13

15-CNST 15 - Physical Science - Construction 485 18MAY13 14SEP14

05-CNST 05 - Drafting / GA - Construction 70 05JUN13 13AUG13

08-DSN 08 - Nursing program, etc. TBD 21 05JUN13 25JUN13

21-CNST.1 21- Art Dim Const.Ph 1 (North 1/2) - summer 2013 70 18JUN13 26AUG13

21-CNST.2 21 - Art Dim Const.Ph 2 (South 1/2) -summer 2014 70 19JUN14 27AUG14

19-DEMO 19 - Int'l Cntr-Demo after Photo move to Art Dim 90 21JAN15 20APR15

03-CNST 03 - B&H - Demo after PS - install new pkg lot 120 02MAR15 29JUN15

MPC Infrastructure Projects
I-BDGT Infrastructure - Projects ongoing each year 1,950 01NOV09 04MAR15

Ft Ord - Building Projects
PSTC PSTC  - Remaining Construction 365 18AUG08A 10DEC09

EC-CNST Ft Ord - Education Center - Construction 440 09FEB10 24APR11

PF-CNST Parker Flats - Construction 365 18AUG12 17AUG13
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18AUG08A29JUN15

10JUN09A27JAN10
16 - Old Admin - Construction

27JUL09A 26NOV10
NSS - New Student Services - Construction

05OCT09A 01JUN10
12 - Auto Technology - Construction

19OCT09A 29JAN10
Greenhouse - Construction ( NTP thru SC )

07JUN10* 14AUG10
13 - Pool & Tennis Courts - Construction

11JUN10 14MAR11
02 - Bus Computer - Construction

22JUN10 25AUG10
01 - Art Studio - Const smr 2010 - 65 days

11MAR11 09MAR12
22 - Gym Const ph1 - renovate 1st flr showers

20APR11 16AUG12
27 - Theater - Construction

04MAY11 29DEC11
29 - CC.College Center - Construction - part A

09MAY11 07MAY12
04 - Old Student Services (OSS) - Construction

17JUN11 25AUG11
30 - Art Ceramics - Construction dur summer

11JUL11 19AUG11
14 - Music - Ph 1 Construction (summer 2011)

24OCT11 21DEC12
10 - Life Science Construction

19JAN12 17MAY12
29 - CC - Renovate prev bookstore area - part B

09APR12 07JUL12
22 - Gym ph2 - renovate 22-204 for training rm

07JUN12 05AUG12
29 - CC - rework at interim bookstore - part C

11JUN12* 14AUG12
22 - Gym const ph 3 - 1st floor south section

11JUL12 19AUG12
14 - Music Ph 2 const.( summer 2012)

04NOV12 03NOV13
07 - Humanities - Construction

16JAN13 26MAR13
15 - PS renovate old admin for PS relocation

03APR13 17MAY13
15 -  Physical Science - Abatement

18MAY13 14SEP14
15 - Physical Science - Construction

05JUN13 13AUG13
05 - Drafting / GA - Construction

05JUN13 25JUN13
08 - Nursing program, etc. TBD

18JUN13 26AUG13
21- Art Dim Const.Ph 1 (North 1/2) - summer 2013

19JUN14 27AUG14
21 - Art Dim Const.Ph 2 (South 1/2) -summer 2014

21JAN15 20APR15
19 - Int'l Cntr-Demo after Photo move to Art Dim

02MAR15 29JUN15
03 - B&H - Demo after PS - install new pkg lot

Infrastructure - Projects ongoing each year

PSTC  - Remaining Construction

Ft Ord - Education Center - Construction

Parker Flats - Construction


